Age Over
Group All

Female

1 12
Female

1 13
Female

1 4

2 11

3 14
Female

1 7

2 10
Female

1 6

2 9

3 15
Female

1 8
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 15

2 16
Male

1 4

2 9

Mas Time
ter
19 & under
2:20:46

20-29
2:23:40

30-39
1:55:05
2:14:58
2:25:34

40 - 49
3 2:04:33
6 2:14:54

50 - 59
2 2:04:16
5 2:06:06
7 2:51:21

60 - 69
4 2:05:43

Mas Time
ter
19 & under
2:19:15
2:21:03

20-29
1:42:30
1:55:36

TrailFest Half Marathon
October 23, 2022
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 1
Hannah Carbaugh

Total: 1
Julia Reynolds

Total: 3
Diana Miller
Mallory Farrands
Toni Rota

Total: 2
Nicole Prorock
Jackie Eichelberger

Total: 3
Kathy Buckley
Madeline Brown

Lori Helman

Total: 1
Ginny Owen

Name

Total: 2
Trent Negley
Max McClain

Total: 2
Ned Einsig

Benjamin Swarr

Race

Number Race Day

3305

3328

3324
3312
3331

3340
3309

3304
3303
3317

3326

Race

Number Race Day

3325
3341

3310
3335

Age On

19

29

32
36
33

45
40

53
56
51

65

Age On

15
15

28
20

Age
Group

19 & under

20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49

50 -59
50 - 59
50 -59

60 - 69

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under

20-29
20-29

- Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

City
Chambersburg
Camp Hill

Shippensburg
Newville
Shippensburg

New Market
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

City

Shippensburg

New Cumberland
Shippensburg

AL
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— 62

scattered clouds

calm
State Pace/
Mile
PA 10:45
PA 10:58
PA 8:47
PA 10:18
PA 11:07
MD 9:30
PA 10:18
PA 9:29
PA 9:38
PA 13:05
PA 9:36
State Pace/
Mile
PA 10:38
10:46
PA 7:49
PA 8:49
Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 30-39 Total: 2

1 13 2:16:33  Koby Cutchall 3307 34 30-39 Harrisonville PA 10:25

2 19 2:25:34  Johannes Rota 3330 36 30-39 Shippensburg PA 11:07
Male 40 - 49 Total: 4

1 6 2 1:44:12  Tom Filkins 3313 41 40 - 49 Minot ND 7:57

2 17 9 2:21:04  Kelly McClain 3323 49 40 - 49 Mechanicsburg PA 10:46

3 18 10 2:22:11  John Kurzawa 3320 42 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 10:51

4 21 12 2:37:50  Dale Wilson Jr 3338 42 40 - 49 Shippensburg PA 12:03
Male 50 - 59 Total: 6

1 3 1:54:56  Brad Evans 3311 53 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 8:46

2 4 1:55:19  Steve Vanscyoc 3337 59 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 8:48

3 10 5 1:57:39  Douglas Shields 3333 55 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 8:59

4 12 7 2:02:01  Brad Holzapfel 3318 53 50 - 59 Port Matilda PA 9:19

5 14 8 2:17:05  Stephen Halstead 3316 57 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 10:28

6 20 11 2:26:34  Brian Alleman 3301 54 50 - 59 Shippensburg PA 11:11
Male 60 - 69 Total: 1

1 11 6 2:01:38  Craig Leisher 3321 62 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 9:17

PR Timber Hill

e /mﬁ corn



